
1 1
Богдан Димитров

Зенон

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
ReIN
RECINS
CRI
OUT
REC
TIME
Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/22 Km
09:35:10.405
09:39:04.122
--:--:--
--:--:--

10:19:04.122
00:03:53.717
01:35:10.405
13.869 km/h
13.869 km/h

Final/44 Km
11:57:33.044
12:02:39.386
--:--:--
--:--:--

12:02:39.386
00:05:06.341
01:38:28.922
13.403 km/h
13.632 km/h

Total
03:13:39.327 h

13.636 km/h

2 60
София Димитрова

Табиш

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
ReIN
RECINS
CRI
OUT
REC
TIME
Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/22 Km
09:49:28.745
09:52:21.130
--:--:--
--:--:--

10:32:21.130
00:02:52.385
01:49:28.745
12.057 km/h
12.057 km/h

Final/44 Km
12:20:43.000
12:23:29.147
--:--:--
--:--:--

12:23:29.147
00:02:46.147
01:48:21.87
12.181 km/h
12.119 km/h

Total
03:37:50.615 h

12.119 km/h

3 67
Светослав Попов

Аржентина

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
ReIN
RECINS
CRI
OUT
REC
TIME
Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/22 Km
09:49:32.000
09:53:48.755
--:--:--
--:--:--

10:33:48.755
00:04:16.755
01:49:32.000
12.051 km/h
12.051 km/h

Final/44 Km
12:20:45.000
12:24:02.857
--:--:--
--:--:--

12:24:02.857
00:03:17.857
01:46:56.245
12.344 km/h
12.196 km/h

Total
03:36:28.245 h

12.197 km/h

Varna

Varna , Bulgaria
Jury : Мария Йорданова
Pres. Vet. Comm. : Д-р Сашо Събев

FEI Tech.Delegate : 
FEI Vet.Delegate : 

Results Competition : 40км - Квалификация



4 74
Димка Семова

Шиза

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
ReIN
RECINS
CRI
OUT
REC
TIME
Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/22 Km
09:49:30.000
09:53:31.088
--:--:--
--:--:--

10:33:31.088
00:04:01.088
01:49:30.000
12.055 km/h
12.055 km/h

Final/44 Km
12:20:45.030
12:23:35.107
--:--:--
--:--:--

12:23:35.107
00:02:50.076
01:47:13.942
12.310 km/h
12.181 km/h

Total
03:36:43.942 h

12.182 km/h

5 49
Ивайло Николов

Кашмира

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
ReIN
RECINS
CRI
OUT
REC
TIME
Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/22 Km
09:49:33.000
09:56:16.188
--:--:--
--:--:--

10:36:16.188
00:06:43.188
01:49:33.000
12.049 km/h
12.049 km/h

Final/44 Km
12:26:45.000
12:29:44.135
--:--:--
--:--:--

12:29:44.135
00:02:59.135
01:50:28.812
11.948 km/h
11.998 km/h

Total
03:40:01.812 h

11.999 km/h

6 24
Мария Семенюк

Тибета

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
ReIN
RECINS
CRI
OUT
REC
TIME
Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/22 Km
09:49:34.000
09:54:38.016
--:--:--
--:--:--

10:34:38.016
00:05:04.016
01:49:34.000
12.047 km/h
12.047 km/h

Final/44 Km
12:26:46.245
12:30:08.722
--:--:--
--:--:--

12:30:08.722
00:03:22.477
01:52:08.229
11.771 km/h
11.908 km/h

Total
03:41:42.229 h

11.909 km/h

Varna

Varna , Bulgaria
Jury : Мария Йорданова
Pres. Vet. Comm. : Д-р Сашо Събев

FEI Tech.Delegate : 
FEI Vet.Delegate : 

Results Competition : 40км - Квалификация



7 26
Йоана Кюмюрджиева

Маваши

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
ReIN
RECINS
CRI
OUT
REC
TIME
Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/22 Km
09:49:36.490
09:56:28.000
--:--:--
--:--:--

10:36:28.000
00:06:51.51
01:49:36.49
12.043 km/h
12.043 km/h

Final/44 Km
12:26:46.783
12:31:16.167
--:--:--
--:--:--

12:31:16.167
00:04:29.384
01:50:18.783
11.966 km/h
12.004 km/h

Total
03:39:55.273 h

12.004 km/h

8 48
Лора Йорданова

Призма

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
ReIN
RECINS
CRI
OUT
REC
TIME
Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/22 Km
09:49:35.657
09:55:54.000
--:--:--
--:--:--

10:35:54.000
00:06:18.343
01:49:35.657
12.044 km/h
12.044 km/h

Final/44 Km
12:26:48.112
12:32:19.399
--:--:--
--:--:--

12:32:19.399
00:05:31.287
01:50:54.112
11.902 km/h
11.973 km/h

Total
03:40:29.769 h

11.973 km/h

9 80
Марая Порва

Кеймер Кайя

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
ReIN
RECINS
CRI
OUT
REC
TIME
Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/22 Km
09:55:10.000
09:59:38.132
--:--:--
10:24:38.132

10:39:38.132
00:04:28.132
01:55:10.000
11.462 km/h
11.462 km/h

Final/44 Km
12:34:51.000
12:40:33.309
--:--:--
--:--:--

12:40:33.309
00:05:42.309
01:55:12.868
11.457 km/h
11.459 km/h

Total
03:50:22.868 h

11.459 km/h

Varna

Varna , Bulgaria
Jury : Мария Йорданова
Pres. Vet. Comm. : Д-р Сашо Събев

FEI Tech.Delegate : 
FEI Vet.Delegate : 

Results Competition : 40км - Квалификация



10 12
Ирина Иванова

Титан Вижън

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
ReIN
RECINS
CRI
OUT
REC
TIME
Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/22 Km
09:55:12.000
10:05:10.598
--:--:--
--:--:--

10:45:10.598
00:09:58.598
01:55:12.000
11.458 km/h
11.458 km/h

Final/44 Km
12:34:54.180
12:38:23.570
--:--:--
--:--:--

12:38:23.570
00:03:29.39
01:49:43.582
12.030 km/h
11.737 km/h

Total
03:44:55.582 h

11.744 km/h

Varna

Varna , Bulgaria
Jury : Мария Йорданова
Pres. Vet. Comm. : Д-р Сашо Събев

FEI Tech.Delegate : 
FEI Vet.Delegate : 

Results Competition : 40км - Квалификация


